bli (vann) <1 >201 /MPN/100 ml

| Eurofins oppdragsmerking | Eurofins prgvenummer |

Prgvemerking

| Prgvemerking 2

EUNOBE-00068439
EUNOBE-00068439
EUNOBE-00068439

441-2023-0929-012
441-2023-0929-013
441-2023-0929-014

Fossen VPS
Rambergsvegen 16
Rambergsvegen 71

E. coli Koliforme
MPN/100 m| | MPN/100 ml
<1 <1
<1 <1
<1 <1




Kunde

Analyserapport

Prgvetakingsdato | Eurofins pregvenummer | Eurofins oppdragsmerking |

Prgvemerking

| Prgvemerking 2 | Prgvetype |

Test

| Parameter | Resultat |

Enhet

| Loa | mu |

Ostergy kommune
Ostergy kommune
Ostergy kommune
Ostergy kommune
Ostergy kommune
Ostergy kommune

AR-23-MX-025619-01
AR-23-MX-025619-01
AR-23-MX-025620-01
AR-23-MX-025620-01
AR-23-MX-025621-01
AR-23-MX-025621-01

29-09-2023
29-09-2023
29-09-2023
29-09-2023
29-09-2023
29-09-2023

441-2023-0929-012
441-2023-0929-012
441-2023-0929-013
441-2023-0929-013
441-2023-0929-014
441-2023-0929-014

EUNOBE-00068439
EUNOBE-00068439
EUNOBE-00068439
EUNOBE-00068439
EUNOBE-00068439
EUNOBE-00068439

Fossen VPS
Fossen VPS
Rambergsvegen 16
Rambergsvegen 16
Rambergsvegen 71
Rambergsvegen 71

Drikkevann
Drikkevann
Drikkevann
Drikkevann
Drikkevann
Drikkevann

Koliforme-E.
Koliforme-E.
Koliforme-E.
Koliforme-E.
Koliforme-E.
Koliforme-E.

coli (vann) <1 >201 /MPN/100 ml (0) I1SO 9308-2
coli (vann) <1 >201 /MPN/100 ml (0) ISO 9308-2
coli (vann) <1 >201 /MPN/100 ml (0) ISO 9308-2
coli (vann) <1 >201 /MPN/100 ml (0) ISO 9308-2
coli (vann) <1 >201 /MPN/100 ml (0) ISO 9308-2
coli (vann) <1 >201 /MPN/100 ml (0) ISO 9308-2

E. coli
Koliforme
E. coli
Koliforme
E. coli
Koliforme

<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1

MPN/100 ml
MPN/100 ml
MPN/100 ml
MPN/100 ml
MPN/100 ml
MPN/100 ml



